

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/1 work -	Construction work maintenance				
	of work from Majidha to NH				
	(Bank of Baroda) in Tale Creek				
Agency -	Sri Om Prakash Yadav.				
	Vill+PO - Rajpambargur, P.S -				
	Siphon, Darshappa.				
Ag no -	51	1.2.0	2020-21	MMWS (400)	
Cost -	₹	45,	60,	567.00	
Ag value	₹	41,	04,	511.00	
Date	10.00.21. 6000 to 0.00.21				
Signature	/ / / / /				

Date of completion - 6.6.2021

Recor measurement

1/9	clear and grubbing				
	road side				
	as sketch				
	2	30	3.75		225.0
	2	30	4.05		243.0
	1	30	3.50		105.0
	1	30	3.50		105.0
	1	30	3.75		112.5
	1	30	3.50		105.0
	2	30	3.75		225.0
	2	30	3.75		225.0
	2	30	3.50		210.0
					1555.5

118 STREET OF COUN

Sub. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1)	Cutting and as per				
	M.C.D. as per				
Qty. 01 cu. V.T.M.B.P. 20					
	@ 4175 g/rod				4175
2/2)	Const. of drainage pipe				
	- do - as per				
Qty. 2 cu. V.T.M.B.P. 20					
	@ 1922 g/rod				3846
3/3)	Cleaning and as per				
	as per				
Qty. 0.165 ht. V.T.M.B.P. 20					
	@ 49196.20/ht				8216.0
(4/4)	Excavation for and				
	M.C.D. - do - do				
Qty. 20.25 m ³ V.T.M.B.P. 20					
	@ 7410/m ³				15015
(5/5/6)	Const. of drain bank				
	- do - as per				
	Lead, 1000.00				
Qty. 89.76 m ³ V.T.M.B.P. 20					
	@ 175.10/m ³				15718
	Lead - 1000.00				
Qty. 209.459 m ³ V.T.M.B.P. 20					
	@ 139.62/m ³				29245
(6/7)	Const. of drainage do				
	- do - as per				
Qty. 405.46 m ³ V.T.M.B.P. 20					
	@ 176.75/m ³				75200

C.V. 1,37,903

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B. A. M.		1,37,902
(7/8)	const. of C.S. & unit				
	do all concrete				
Qty. 119.45 m ³	V.T.M.B.P. 21				
	@ Rs 2968.41/m ³				353988
8/9)	P.W. & mgs. 11				
	do all concrete				
Qty. 144.872 m ³	V.T.M.B.P. 21				
	@ Rs 3675.19/m ³				532867
9/10)	Construction - reinforced				
	without chases by				
	P.C.C. masonry				
	for arches etc.				
Qty. 309.06 m ³	V.T.M.B.P. 22				
	@ Rs 7421.65/m ³				2293735
(10/21)	P.W. B.F. (S) do all				
	Complete 200				
Qty. 118.50 m ³	V.T.M.B.P. 22				
	@ Rs 492.42/m ³				59882
(11/12)	R.C.C. masonry				
	K.M. Post do all				
Qty. 2.02 m ³	V.T.M.B.P. 22				
	@ Rs 2411.19/m ³				4822
12/23)	200.00 Post do				
Qty. 2.02 m ³	V.T.M.B.P. 22				
	@ Rs 626.30/m ³				12532

C.O. 3380557

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		13.6	21		338055
(13/14) P.D. boring m.s.v. - large gully board etc					
Qty - 3.0 cu. V.T.M.B.P. 22					
				@ 9485.95/cu. =	28458
(14/15) P.D. boring section - relating to road 600 mm regulation etc					
Qty - 2.0 cu. V.T.M.B.P. 23					
				@ 4024.808/cu. =	8050
(15/16) 600 mm side gully					
Qty - 2.0 cu. V.T.M.B.P. 23					5523.13
				@ 5351.762/cu. =	10804
(16/17) 600 x 450 mm road angular road kerb					
Qty - 4.0 cu. V.T.M.G.P. 23					
				@ 5035.405/cu. =	20146
(17/18) R.C.W. pipe gradient etc - see all points					
Qty - 5.0 cu. V.T.M.G.P. 23					
				@ 557.18/cu. =	2786
(18/19) Road marking with hot oil etc - see all					
Qty - 102.00 m ² V.T. P.B. P. 23					
				@ 817.22/m ² =	83356
(19/20) Elevation calculation etc - see all points					
Qty - 18.63 m ³ V.T.M.B. P. 24					4855
				@ 250.53/m ³ =	3638512

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
			G.C.P.		3538512
(20/21) Type B / (W.C. class)					
addly do do					
Qty 2.30 m ³ V.T.M.B.P. 24					
@ Rs 449.00/m ³					956.00
(21/22) Plr. P.C.C. m/s in floor					
boundry do do					
Qty 1.617 m ³ V.T.M.B.P. 24					
@ Rs 586.00/m ³					949.92
(22/23) H/W in B/w in C.M. (1:4)					
- do - as per tech sp.					
Qty 14.815 m ³ V.T.M.B.P. 24					
@ Rs 580.48/m ³					8214.87
(23/24) Plr. laying R.C.C. N/S					
H.P. (60 mm)					
Qty 7.5 m V.T.M.B.P. 24					
@ Rs 2630.35/m ³					19953.5
(24/25) Plastering with C.M. (1:4)					
- do - as per tech sp.					
Qty 20.05 m ³ V.T.M.B.P. 25					
Unit 14.02 @ Rs 180.00/m ²					2536.7
25/2 painting on H.W. do					
all complete do					
Qty 20.05 m ² V.T.M.B.P. 25					
Unit 14.02 @ Rs 126.59/m ²					1775.5
			T.P.		3655370

C.O.P. 3653370

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.F.	As		36,55370 =
Add	121	C.S.T			43,06441 =
Add	11	L.C			36554
		T.	M		4,130568 =
As per Ag.	101	Balance			4,13057 =
		Total			3717511 =
Debit balance Payment					2093894 =
		T. B.			16,23617 =
15/2/2022 21/3/22 15/2/2022 A.C.					Per 15.2.2022 J.E